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Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S*0410 (Rat #0337, Act #0321 of 1990) General Bill, By Land and Leventis

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 38-73-495 so as to provide that the Chief
Insurance Commissioner may disapprove a previously approved rate for a classification of Workers' Compensation Insurance
upon a finding that the rate is excessive, inadequate, or unfairly discriminatory, to allow the Commissioner to divide or combine
classifications upon a finding that the action is in the public interest, and to allow the Commissioner to reassign a risk
classification upon a finding that a risk is incorrectly classified.

02/21/89
02/28/89
02/28/89
03/01/89
03/02/89
03/02/89
01/24/90
01/25/90
01/30/90
02/15/90
02/21/90
02/21/90
02/21/90
02/27/90

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-5
Read second time SJ-17

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-17

Read third time and sent to House SJ-17

Introduced and read first time HJ-14

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-14
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-5
Read second time HJ-38

Read third time and enrolled HJ-26

Ratified R 337

Signed By Governor

Effective date 02/21/90

Act No. 321
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