## South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 09:32:26 am

## Session 108 - (1989-1990)

Senate

02/21/89

## S\*0410 (Rat #0337, Act #0321 of 1990) General Bill, By Land and Leventis

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 38-73-495 so as to provide that the Chief Insurance Commissioner may disapprove a previously approved rate for a classification of Workers' Compensation Insurance upon a finding that the rate is excessive, inadequate, or unfairly discriminatory, to allow the Commissioner to divide or combine classifications upon a finding that the action is in the public interest, and to allow the Commissioner to reassign a risk classification upon a finding that a risk is incorrectly classified.

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-5

02/2:/00	Jonato	min dadoda, roda mot mino, piadoda en dalondar minoda rotorondo de d
02/28/89	Senate	Read second time SJ-17
02/28/89	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-17
03/01/89	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-17
03/02/89	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-14
03/02/89	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-14
01/24/90	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-5
01/25/90	House	Read second time HJ-38
01/30/90	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-26
02/15/90		Ratified R 337
02/21/90		Signed By Governor
02/21/90		Effective date 02/21/90
02/21/90		Act No. 321
02/27/90		Copies available